KCDT Donor List
November 2017 - November 2019

Program/Series Name

8 DAYS: THE JOURNEY OF APOLLO 11
ALL-STAR FILM COLLECTION
AMANPOUR AND COMPANY
AMANPOUR AND COMPANY
AMANPOUR ON PBS
AMANPOUR ON PBS
AMERICAN EXPERIENCE
AMERICAN EXPERIENCE
AMERICAN EXPERIENCE
AMERICAN EXPERIENCE
AMERICAN MASTERS
AMERICAN MASTERS
AMERICAN MASTERS
AMERICAN MASTERS
AMERICAN ST. NICK
AMERICA'S HEARTLAND
AMERICA'S HEARTLAND
AMERICA'S HEARTLAND
AMERICA'S HEARTLAND
ANCIENT SKIES

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
AUSTIN CITY LIMITS

AUSTIN CITY LIMITS

BBC NEWSNIGHT

BORN TO EXPLORE WITH RICHARD WIESE

CHASING THE MOON: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE
CHASING THE MOON: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE

Donor Name

MIDAS GOLD

PIONEER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

SUN VALLEY INSTITUTE

IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

SUN VALLEY INSTITUTE

IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

IDEAL-ID COLLEGE SAVINGS PROGRAM
IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

IDEAL-ID COLLEGE SAVINGS PROGRAM
IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

US BANCORP

J.R. SIMPLOT COMPANY

J.R. SIMPLOT COMPANY

J.R. SIMPLOT COMPANY

J.R. SIMPLOT COMPANY

MIDAS GOLD

IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR

IDAHO STATE HISTORICAL SOCIETY
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
DESIGN CENTER OF BOISE

94.9 THE RIVER/LOTUS

IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
SUN VALLEY INSTITUTE

MIDAS GOLD

DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

Station
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT

Beginning Date

7/17/2019
3/24/2017
5/14/2019
9/23/2019
6/19/2018
8/27/2018
11/8/2016
9/4/2017
11/21/2017
11/21/2018
11/8/2016
9/4/2017
11/21/2017
11/21/2018
12/5/2018
7/29/2017
12/9/2017
8/25/2018
3/24/2018
7/24/2019
5/8/2017
1/29/2018
3/19/2018
10/8/2018
10/15/2018
2/2/2019
1/28/2019
5/18/2019
7/13/2019
8/24/2019
3/18/2019
7/21/2018
4/6/2019
2/4/2017
5/16/2019
7/8/2019
7/8/2019

Ending Date

7/17/2019
1/26/2018
7/18/2019
10/24/2019
8/2/2018
10/5/2018
11/7/2017
12/29/2017
11/20/2018
11/20/2019
11/7/2017
12/29/2017
11/20/2018
11/20/2019
12/5/2018
11/25/2017
2/24/2018
11/24/2018
8/8/2018
7/24/2019
12/4/2017
2/26/2018
11/12/2018
11/12/2018
12/24/2018
2/2/2019
2/25/2019
5/18/2019
7/13/2019
8/24/2019
11/18/2019
10/6/2018
6/1/2019
12/2/2017
6/6/2019
7/10/2019
7/30/2019



CHRISTMAS AT CONCORDIA: GATHER US IN, O CHILD OF PEACE
CHRISTMAS WITH THE MORMON TABERNACLE CHOIR
CHRISTMAS WITH THE MORMON TABERNACLE CHOIR
CHRISTMAS WITH THE MORMON TABERNACLE CHOIR
COUNTRY MUSIC: LIVE AT THE RYMAN, A CONCERT CELEBRATION
COUNTRY MUSIC: LIVE AT THE RYMAN, A CONCERT CELEBRATION
COUNTRY MUSIC: LIVE AT THE RYMAN, A CONCERT CELEBRATION
DIALOGUE

FOCUS ON EUROPE

FOCUS ON EUROPE

FOCUS ON EUROPE

FOCUS ON EUROPE

FOCUS ON EUROPE

FOCUS ON EUROPE

FOCUS ON EUROPE

FOCUS ON EUROPE

FRONTLINE

FRONTLINE

FRONTLINE

FRONTLINE

FRONTLINE

FRONTLINE

FRONTLINE

GLOBE TREKKER

GLOBE TREKKER

IDAHO REPORTS

IDAHO REPORTS

IDAHO REPORTS

IDAHO REPORTS

IDAHO REPORTS

IDAHO REPORTS

IDAHO REPORTS

IDAHO REPORTS

IDAHO REPORTS

IDAHO REPORTS

INDEPENDENT LENS

INDEPENDENT LENS

KEN BURNS' COUNTRY MUSIC

KEN BURNS' COUNTRY MUSIC

KEN BURNS' COUNTRY MUSIC

MASTERPIECE

LAURA LITTLE THEATRICAL PRODUCTIONS
LAURA LITTLE THEATRICAL PRODUCTIONS
US BANCORP

US BANCORP

DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO
HOLLINGSHEAD EYE CENTER

IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

JAMES & BARBARA CIMINO FOUNDATION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
SUN VALLEY INSTITUTE

SUN VALLEY INSTITUTE

SUN VALLEY INSTITUTE

IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

IDAHO CENTRAL CREDIT UNION

SUN VALLEY INSTITUTE

IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

IDEAL-ID COLLEGE SAVINGS PROGRAM
IDEAL-ID COLLEGE SAVINGS PROGRAM
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
INL/BATTELLE

IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
INL/BATTELLE

IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
INL/BATTELLE

IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
INL/BATTELLE

SUN VALLEY INSTITUTE

SUN VALLEY INSTITUTE

DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION

KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT

12/8/2017
12/15/2017
12/17/2018
12/25/2018

9/8/2019
9/8/2019
9/8/2019
2/24/2017
2/4/2017
2/3/2018
3/24/2018
7/7/2018

8/18/2018
10/13/2018

12/8/2018

5/12/2018

6/26/2018

7/10/2018

7/24/2018

8/28/2018

3/19/2019

6/4/2019
9/24/2019
9/4/2017
2/5/2018
12/1/2017
2/2/2018

12/1/2017

3/23/2018

3/23/2018

12/7/2018

2/1/2019

12/7/2018

3/22/2019

3/22/2019

5/13/2019

6/3/2019

9/15/2019

9/15/2019

9/22/2019

8/6/2017

12/8/2017
12/15/2017
12/17/2018
12/25/2018

9/8/2019
9/8/2019
9/8/2019
2/18/2018
12/2/2017
2/3/2018
3/24/2018
7/7/2018

8/18/2018
10/13/2018

12/8/2018

5/12/2018

6/26/2018

7/10/2018

7/24/2018

10/2/2018

6/25/2019

7/23/2019
10/22/2019
12/18/2017

1/28/2019

1/19/2018

2/23/2018

2/23/2018

5/18/2018

5/25/2018

1/25/2019

2/22/2019

2/22/2019

5/17/2019

5/24/2019

5/20/2019

7/22/2019

9/25/2019

9/25/2019
11/10/2019
11/26/2017



MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
NATIVE AMERICA
NATURE

NATURE

NATURE

NATURE

NOVA

NOVA

NOVA

NOVA

NOVA

NOVA

NOVA

NOVA

ODD SQUAD
ODD SQUAD
ODD SQUAD
OREGON FIELD GUIDE
OREGON FIELD GUIDE
OUTDOOR IDAHO
OUTDOOR IDAHO
OUTDOOR IDAHO
OUTDOOR IDAHO

IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS

IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS
PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS

IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS

DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS
PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS

DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS

IDAHO STATE HISTORICAL SOCIETY
IDEAL-ID COLLEGE SAVINGS PROGRAM
WILLIAM R DUCK FOUNDATION
WILLIAM R DUCK FOUNDATION
WILLIAM R. DUCK FOUNDATION

IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO CENTRAL CREDIT UNION
IDEAL-ID COLLEGE SAVINGS PROGRAM
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO CENTRAL CREDIT UNION

MIDAS GOLD

MIDAS GOLD

IDAHO CENTRAL CREDIT UNION

IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER

MICRON FOUNDATION

MICRON FOUNDATION

D.B. FITZPATRICK

D.B. FITZPATRICK

US BANCORP FOUNDATION

GREG CARR FOUNDATION

LARRY H. MILLER SUBARU

IDAHO FISH & WILDLIFE FOUNDATION

KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT

3/26/2017
9/17/2017
12/10/2017
1/1/2017
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
2/4/2018
12/10/2017
3/25/2018
3/25/2018
9/16/2018
3/18/2018
12/9/2018
2/3/2019
12/9/2018
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
10/13/2019
10/23/2018
9/5/2017
5/17/2017
7/4/2018
8/29/2019
3/26/2017
4/5/2017
10/11/2017
12/10/2017
2/6/2019
7/10/2019
7/24/2019
3/20/2019
7/18/2019
7/18/2019
3/12/2018
4/30/2017
5/6/2018
11/20/2016
12/4/2016
1/1/2017
3/23/2017

11/26/2017
11/26/2017
12/24/2017
12/31/2017
1/28/2018
2/25/2018
2/25/2018
2/25/2018
9/9/2018
11/25/2018
11/25/2018
12/31/2018
1/27/2019
2/24/2019
2/24/2019
9/8/2019
12/1/2019
12/1/2019
10/4/2020
11/13/2018
11/15/2017
5/15/2018
6/26/2019
2/26/2020
11/19/2017
12/27/2017
12/27/2017
1/21/2018
2/27/2019
7/10/2019
7/24/2019
12/18/2019
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
3/6/2019
4/22/2018
4/28/2019
11/19/2017
12/2/2017
12/31/2017
1/29/2018



OUTDOOR IDAHO
OUTDOOR IDAHO
OUTDOOR IDAHO
OUTDOOR IDAHO
OUTDOOCR IDAHO
OUTDOOCR IDAHO
OUTDOOCR IDAHO
OUTDOOCR IDAHO
OUTDOOCR IDAHO
OUTDOOCR IDAHO
OUTDOOCR IDAHO
OUTDOOCR IDAHO
OUTDOOCR IDAHO
OUTDOOR IDAHO
OUTDOOR IDAHO

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR WEEKEND
PBS NEWSHOUR WEEKEND
PBS NEWSHOUR WEEKEND
PBS NEWSHOUR WEEKEND
PBS NEWSHOUR WEEKEND
PEG + CAT

PEG + CAT

PEG + CAT

READY JET GO!

READY JET GO!

READY JET GO!

RICK STEVES' EUROPE

RICK STEVES' EUROPE
SCIENCE TREK

IDAHO FISH & WILDLIFE FOUNDATION
US BANCORP FOUNDATION

GREG CARR FOUNDATION

IDAHO FISH & WILDLIFE FOUNDATION
GREG CARR FOUNDATION

LYLE PEARSON

LYLE PEARSON

US BANCORP FOUNDATION

GREG CARR FOUNDATION

US BANCORP FOUNDATION

FOOT DYNAMICS

IDAHO FISH & WILDLIFE FOUNDATION
IDAHO FISH & WILDLIFE FOUNDATION
LYLE PEARSON

US BANCORP FOUNDATION

IDEAL-ID COLLEGE SAVINGS PROGRAM
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
D.B. FITZPATRICK

GREENBRIAR INN AND CATERING

IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDEAL-ID COLLEGE SAVINGS PROGRAM
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
SUN VALLEY INSTITUTE

MIDAS GOLD

IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDEAL-ID COLLEGE SAVINGS PROGRAM
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
MICRON FOUNDATION

IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER

MICRON FOUNDATION

MIDAS GOLD

IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER

MICRON FOUNDATION

IDEAL-ID COLLEGE SAVINGS PROGRAM
IDEAL-ID COLLEGE SAVINGS PROGRAM
INL/BATTELLE

KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT

1/12/2017
11/23/2017
12/10/2017
3/19/2018
12/9/2018
2/25/2019
1/6/2019
3/21/2019
3/24/2019
8/4/2019
1/3/2019
2/18/2019
3/21/2019
3/18/2019
8/1/2019
9/4/2017
2/1/2017
1/30/2018
10/8/2018
10/22/2018
3/20/2018
2/2/2018
1/29/2019
6/3/2019
9/2/2019
3/19/2019
2/1/2019
2/4/2018
3/25/2018
12/9/2018

2/3/2019

3/24/2019

3/13/2018

7/16/2019

7/16/2019

6/17/2019

7/15/2019

7/15/2019

9/2/2017
12/9/2017

9/3/2017

1/29/2018
6/30/2018
12/8/2018
2/16/2019
2/25/2019
2/25/2019
2/25/2019
7/28/2019
11/25/2019
12/1/2019
12/30/2019
2/10/2020
2/13/2020
2/17/2020
2/27/2020
12/22/2017
1/24/2018
2/27/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
1/22/2019
1/25/2019
2/26/2019
7/24/2019
12/20/2019
1/21/2020
1/31/2020
2/25/2018
11/25/2018
1/27/2019
2/24/2019
12/1/2019
3/6/2019
7/8/2020
7/8/2020
6/27/2019
7/12/2020
7/12/2020
11/25/2017
12/30/2017
5/25/2018



SCIENCE TREK

SCIENCE TREK

SCIENCE TREK

THE GREAT BRITISH BAKING SHOW
THE LAWRENCE WELK SHOW
VIETNAM WAR

VIETNAM WAR
WASHINGTON WEEK
WASHINGTON WEEK
WASHINGTON WEEK
WASHINGTON WEEK
WASHINGTON WEEK
WASHINGTON WEEK
WASHINGTON WEEK

WE'LL MEET AGAIN

WILD KRATTS

WILD KRATTS

WOODSTOCK

INL/BATTELLE

INL/BATTELLE

360 IMMERSIVE

MOUNTAIN WEST BANK

LAURA LITTLE THEATRICAL PRODUCTIONS
IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL
INTERMOUNTAIN GAS

IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
SUN VALLEY INSTITUTE

IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
LAURA LITTLE THEATRICAL

IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER

MICRON FOUNDATION

DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT
KCDT

9/3/2018
9/1/2019
9/8/2019
12/8/2017
12/9/2017
10/1/2017
10/1/2017
2/3/2017
2/2/2018
3/23/2018
12/7/2018
2/1/2019
6/7/2019
3/22/2019
11/20/2018
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
8/6/2019

5/24/2019
8/25/2020
9/1/2020
12/8/2017
12/16/2017
11/26/2017
11/26/2017
1/26/2018
2/23/2018
11/23/2018
1/25/2019
2/22/2019
7/19/2019
11/29/2019
12/4/2018
7/8/2020
7/8/2020
8/6/2019



